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204 - 110m L/Berpagar Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 14.1 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD MUHAMAD UPM 0000
National Record NR 13.67 RAYZAM SHAH WAN SOFIAN 2017

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 250 ELVIN YAP ZHI XIAN UPM 15.11   Q

2 287 MUHAMMAD ADHA AJWAD BIN AHMAD RIZAL UPSI 16.10   Q

3 129 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDEEN BIN MOHD YUSDINI MSU 16.34  

4 241 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 16.86  

5 333 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN UTHM 18.09  

6 156 Chan Yue Sheng TARUMT 18.53  

- 109 AHMAD MUIZZUDDIN BIN MUSTAPA KAMAL GMI DNF  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 271 SHAREEM ALEIMRAN BIN ABDUL RAHEEM UPM 15.36   Q

2 274 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 15.85   Q

3 299 MUHAMMAD ZAIM MUKHLIS BIN NOZIHAN @ MOHD IZHAM UPSI 16.20   q

4 148 Soh Yong Jun TARUMT 16.58  

5 309 MUHAMMAD AKRAM BIN MOHAMAD JAMIL USM 19.62  

6 338 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL AQIL BIN AZMAN UTHM 20.10  

- 348 MUHAMMAD ARMAN FARIS BIN ROSMIZAM UTM DQ  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 322 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI UTEM 15.77   Q

2 343 AWEL ALEX UTM 15.99   Q

3 263 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA BIN HAZLAM UPM 16.11   q

4 339 MUHAMMAD IZHAR BIN ZUL AZMAN SHAH UTHM 16.23  

5 313 MUHAMMAD NOOR AKMAL BIN MOHD AZAMEL USM 20.16  

- 370 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD BIN MOHAMAD MAF DNS  
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110m L/Berpagar Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 250 ELVIN YAP ZHI XIAN UPM 15.11 Q

2 2 271 SHAREEM ALEIMRAN BIN ABDUL RAHEEM UPM 15.36 Q

3 3 322 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI UTEM 15.77 Q

4 2 274 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN UPNM 15.85 Q

5 3 343 AWEL ALEX UTM 15.99 Q

6 1 287 MUHAMMAD ADHA AJWAD BIN AHMAD RIZAL UPSI 16.10 Q

7 3 263 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA BIN HAZLAM UPM 16.11 q

8 2 299 MUHAMMAD ZAIM MUKHLIS BIN NOZIHAN @ MOHD IZHAM UPSI 16.20 q

9 3 339 MUHAMMAD IZHAR BIN ZUL AZMAN SHAH UTHM 16.23

10 1 129 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDEEN BIN MOHD YUSDINI MSU 16.34

11 2 148 Soh Yong Jun TARUMT 16.58

12 1 241 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 16.86

13 1 333 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN UTHM 18.09

14 1 156 Chan Yue Sheng TARUMT 18.53

15 2 309 MUHAMMAD AKRAM BIN MOHAMAD JAMIL USM 19.62

16 2 338 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL AQIL BIN AZMAN UTHM 20.10

17 3 313 MUHAMMAD NOOR AKMAL BIN MOHD AZAMEL USM 20.16

- 2 348 MUHAMMAD ARMAN FARIS BIN ROSMIZAM UTM DQ

- 1 109 AHMAD MUIZZUDDIN BIN MUSTAPA KAMAL GMI DNF

- 3 370 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD BIN MOHAMAD MAF DNS
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